  IMSYSTEM Technologies for Automation          www.imsystem.com          Tel +39 070 402252          info@imsystem.com          Italy
LG4.  / .. .. ..
Type Measuring range Output signal Start signal Electric Connection
LG4/50 50 mm
2
 means
4-20 mA
3
 means
0-10 V
A
Full tank
B
Empy tank
M12
Connection
M12x1
(Female connector excluded)
If omitted indicates standard execution
LG4/150 150 mm
LG4/200 200 mm
LG4/250 250 mm
LG4/300 300 mm
LG4/400 400 mm
LG4/500 500 mm
LG4/1000 1000 mm
LG4/1500 1500 mm
Other lenghts available on request
Technical Features:
Working temperature: -10°C ÷ +90°C
Maximum inclination: 15°